
WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "SQUAT UNEQUIPPED 2008"

1 1 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 44,1 68 M6 86 95,11

1 1 - 53 KG Dermeleva Daria V EST 53,0 14 T1 65 61,98

1 1 - 55,5 KG Fox Louise V ENG 53,5 36 SR 100 94,62

2 2 - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana V GER 54,2 33 SR 100 93,62

3 1 - 55,5 KG Murray Pauline V IRE 54,9 41 M1 70 64,84

1 1 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 57,3 17 T2 110 98,35

1 1 - 63 KG Talikova Nadezda V RUS 59,8 48 M2 97,5 84,12

1 1 - 70 KG Vogt Caroline V SWI 69,8 30 SR 110 83,56

2 1 - 70 KG Soardo Eleonora V ITA 64,8 22 JR 90 72,57

1 1 - 80 KG Tsukanova natalia V UKR 78,6 57 M4 120 83,70

2 1 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 73,9 44 M1 95 69,28

3 1 - 80 KG Bennett Gabrielle V ENG 78,0 15 T1 72,5 50,85

Men 
1 1 60 KG Brown Stephen Mark M ENG 59,1 46 M2 152,5 125,92

2 1 60 KG Smith Steve M USA 58,0 74 M7 55 46,32

1 1 67,5 KG Musso Ambrogio M ITA 63,2 24 SR 130 100,32

2 1 67,5 KG Ampola Vincenzo M ITA 65,1 23 JR 130 97,54

1 1 75 KG Tirth Sing M BEL 69,8 35 SR 165 116,29

2 1 75 KG Pierce Tony M IRE 73,5 49 M2 150 101,28

3 1 75 KG Campbell George M IRE 73,5 63 M5 140 94,53

4 1 75 KG Dubrov Anatoliy M RUS 72,8 67 M6 135 91,87

5 1 75 KG Busuito Salvatore M ITA 68,5 17 T2 115 82,39

6 2 75 KG D'armetta Pietro M ITA 73,0 27 SR 115 78,07

1 1 82,5 KG Ryan John M IRE 81,2 34 SR 220 137,76

2 2 82,5 KG Lo Porto Francesco M ITA 80,5 27 SR 205 129,17

3 1 82,5 KG Frowen Callum M IRE 78,8 19 T3 180 115,18

4 1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 79,3 46 M2 180,5 114,98

5 1 82,5 KG Spano Maurizio M ITA 75,3 42 M1 160 105,98

6 1 82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy M RUS 79,4 75 M8 145 92,28

7 2 82,5 KG Mundy Harjinder M ENG 80,7 18 T3 145 91,21

8 1 82,5 KG Cacciato Williams M ITA 75,7 14 T1 140 92,36

9 1 82,5 KG Murray Roger M AUS 81,4 63 M5 140 87,51

10 1 82,5 KG Vaccaro Agostino M ITA 81,3 17 T2 135 84,47
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1 1 90 KG Dermelev Sergey M EST 86,20 49 M2 200 120,26

2 1 90 KG Orlando Cosimo M ITA 86,80 52 M3 195 116,73

3 1 90 KG Vasilliev Dmitri M RUS 87,80 23 JR 180 106,97

4 1 90 KG Theyssens Martin M BEL 88,80 68 M6 135 79,66

5 1 90 KG McKee Andy M ENG 87,10 70 M7 120 71,68

1 1 100 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 90,70 54 M3 212,5 123,82

2 1 100 KG Venditti Cosimo M ITA 98,10 23 JR 205 114,57

3 1 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 95,90 17 T2 155 87,59

4 1 100 KG Andrews Timothy M USA 97,50 70 M7 123 68,94

1 1 110 KG Arkell Jake M ENG 102,50 18 T3 185 101,47

1 1 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 116,30 30 SR 240 127,61

2 1 125 KG Schembri Emanuel M MAL 112,90 22 JR 222,5 118,66

3 2 125 KG Krasnorutskiy Vladimir M RUS 123,90 29 SR 207,5 108,44

4 2 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 121,70 23 JR 197,5 103,77

1 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 131,10 36 SR 260 133,30

1 1 + 145 KG Stouder Dennis M USA 153,00 48 M2 210 102,88
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POINTS
1 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 57,3 17 T2 110 98,35

2 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 44,1 68 M6 86 95,11

3 - 55,5 KG Fox Louise V ENG 53,5 36 SR 100 94,62

4 - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana V GER 54,2 33 SR 100 93,62

5 - 63 KG Talikova Nadezda V RUS 59,8 48 M2 97,5 84,12

6 - 80 KG Tsukanova natalia V UKR 78,6 57 M4 120 83,70

7 - 70 KG Vogt Caroline V SWI 69,8 30 SR 110 83,56

8 - 70 KG Soardo Eleonora V ITA 64,8 22 JR 90 72,57

9 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 73,9 44 M1 95 69,28

10 - 55,5 KG Murray Pauline V IRE 54,9 41 M1 70 64,84

11 - 53 KG Dermeleva Daria V EST 53,0 14 T1 65 61,98

12 - 80 KG Bennett Gabrielle V ENG 78,0 15 T1 72,5 50,85

1 82,5 KG Ryan John M IRE 81,2 34 SR 220 137,76

2 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 131,10 36 SR 260 133,30

3 82,5 KG Lo Porto Francesco M ITA 80,5 27 SR 205 129,17

4 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 116,30 30 SR 240 127,61

5 60 KG Brown Stephen Mark M ENG 59,1 46 M2 152,5 125,92

6 100 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 90,70 54 M3 212,5 123,82

7 90 KG Dermelev Sergey M EST 86,20 49 M2 200 120,26

8 125 KG Schembri Emanuel M MAL 112,90 22 JR 222,5 118,66

9 90 KG Orlando Cosimo M ITA 86,80 52 M3 195 116,73

10 75 KG Tirth Sing M BEL 69,8 35 SR 165 116,29

11 82,5 KG Frowen Callum M IRE 78,8 19 T3 180 115,18

12 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 79,3 46 M2 180,5 114,98

13 100 KG Venditti Cosimo M ITA 98,10 23 JR 205 114,57

14 125 KG Krasnorutskiy Vladimir M RUS 123,90 29 SR 207,5 108,44

15 90 KG Vasilliev Dmitri M RUS 87,80 23 JR 180 106,97

16 82,5 KG Spano Maurizio M ITA 75,3 42 M1 160 105,98

17 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 121,70 23 JR 197,5 103,77

18 + 145 KG Stouder Dennis M USA 153,00 48 M2 210 102,88

19 110 KG Arkell Jake M ENG 102,50 18 T3 185 101,47

20 75 KG Pierce Tony M IRE 73,5 49 M2 150 101,28

21 67,5 KG Musso Ambrogio M ITA 63,2 24 SR 130 100,32

22 67,5 KG Ampola Vincenzo M ITA 65,1 23 JR 130 97,54

23 75 KG Campbell George M IRE 73,5 63 M5 140 94,53

24 82,5 KG Cacciato Williams M ITA 75,7 14 T1 140 92,36

25 82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy M RUS 79,4 75 M8 145 92,28

26 75 KG Dubrov Anatoliy M RUS 72,8 67 M6 135 91,87

27 82,5 KG Mundy Harjinder M ENG 80,7 18 T3 145 91,21

28 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 95,90 17 T2 155 87,59

29 82,5 KG Murray Roger M AUS 81,4 63 M5 140 87,51

30 82,5 KG Vaccaro Agostino M ITA 81,3 17 T2 135 84,47

31 75 KG Busuito Salvatore M ITA 68,5 17 T2 115 82,39

32 90 KG Theyssens Martin M BEL 88,80 68 M6 135 79,66

33 75 KG D'armetta Pietro M ITA 73,0 27 SR 115 78,07

34 90 KG McKee Andy M ENG 87,10 70 M7 120 71,68

35 100 KG Andrews Timothy M USA 97,50 70 M7 123 68,94

36 60 KG Smith Steve M USA 58,0 74 M7 55 46,32
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